How to Order
ProControltm Proportional Valves || PC30 Series ORDER EXAMPLE
PC30 PC30VPM20156A0
CURRENT
10 - 525mA
20 - 285mA
MODEL
20VPM
ORIFICE SIZE
156 - 0.156” (100 PSI max)
188 - 0.188” (50 PSI max)
250 - 0.250” (25 PSI max)
156
MAXIMUM
PRESSURE SETTING
25: 25 PSI (1.7bar)
50: 50 PSI (3.4 bar)
AO: 100 PSI (6.9 bar)
A0
ELECTRICAL
CONNECTION
V: Wire Leads
PORT TYPE
P: Inline
PM: Manifold
ORIFICE SIZE
– 0.156” orifice
– 0.188” orifice
– 0.250” orifice
* CORRESPONDING
MAXIMUM PSIG
25, 50, A0
25, 50
25
PC30
2-Port
Manifold Mount
PC30
2-Port
Inline
ProControl™ Valve Family
PCD
PROPORTIONAL
VALVE DRIVER
Large, 2-Port
BALANCED